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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Favian Valdez1 360
USGDC-2, Mahwah

5.600 5.500 5.5005.6005.8005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.700 8.8006.8007.7008.700

14.100 13.500 14.55012.400 14.30014.200 83.050
5.600 5.300 5.3005.6005.9005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.850 8.5508.1508.6007.550

12.950 14.500 14.40013.750 13.85013.150 82.600

Prelims

Finals

165.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Andrew Brower2 377
USGDC-2, Mahwah

4.600 4.800 4.6005.2005.5004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.450 8.7008.1508.9008.450

13.350 14.400 13.50013.350 13.30013.250 81.150
4.400 5.000 4.4005.3005.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.650 9.300 8.9508.5507.3008.050

12.950 12.900 12.75013.850 13.35014.300 80.100

Prelims

Finals

161.250Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Ben Provost3 373
Daggett's

3.800 4.200 4.5003.9003.9005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 9.650 9.0009.0008.7507.800

12.900 12.650 12.95012.900 13.50013.850 78.750
4.000 4.200 4.7004.1003.5005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 9.450 9.5009.3008.9009.250

14.750 12.400 13.25013.400 14.20013.650 81.650

Prelims

Finals

160.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Dan Graham4 375
Premier

4.700 4.500 4.2004.9004.1004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.550 8.9508.1008.6009.000

13.700 12.700 13.60013.000 13.15013.050 79.200
4.700 4.500 4.4004.9004.1004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.650 9.3008.9008.8009.200

13.800 12.900 13.50013.800 13.70013.150 80.850

Prelims

Finals

160.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Thomas Mistretta5 315
West Coast

4.400 4.600 4.7004.7004.7005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.750 8.250 9.0507.1509.0508.800

13.800 13.750 11.85011.850 13.75012.850 77.850
4.900 4.500 5.1004.9004.2004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.900 9.5508.5009.1508.300

13.000 13.350 14.20013.400 14.65013.400 82.000

Prelims

Finals

159.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Bobby Costea6 371
Zenith

3.800 4.000 3.8004.9005.0005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.900 8.1008.2508.5509.300

14.700 13.550 13.20013.150 11.90012.900 79.400
3.600 4.200 3.8004.9005.0005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.900 8.2008.9008.9008.750

13.850 13.900 12.55013.800 12.00013.100 79.200

Prelims

Finals

158.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jacob Light7 356
Parkettes

5.600 4.300 4.3005.5004.6004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.550 8.3508.3008.1509.000

13.900 12.750 14.35013.800 12.65012.850 80.300
5.200 4.800 4.3005.6004.5004.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.800 7.750 7.7508.9508.4008.500

13.400 12.900 12.70014.550 12.05012.550 78.150

Prelims

Finals

158.450Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Frankie Valentin8 348
Tri-Town CT

4.400 4.400 4.4004.2004.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.450 8.250 8.4508.7508.9008.400

13.400 12.900 12.85012.950 12.85012.650 77.600
4.400 4.100 4.8004.3004.0005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.850 9.1508.9509.0008.350

13.550 13.000 13.70013.250 13.95012.950 80.400

Prelims

Finals

158.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Brayden Borromeo9 353
Hanover

4.700 4.700 4.5004.8004.3003.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.300 8.3008.3007.9008.400

12.300 12.200 13.90013.100 12.80014.000 78.300
4.700 4.500 4.7005.0004.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 9.300 8.8008.6507.2008.150

13.150 11.800 13.65013.650 13.50013.800 79.550

Prelims

Finals

157.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Andrew Herrador10 374
West Coast

3.900 4.200 5.0004.6003.9005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.850 9.050 8.5008.6508.7508.050

13.150 12.650 12.75013.250 13.50013.250 78.550
4.800 4.400 5.0004.4003.9005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.600 9.000 8.2508.8008.9007.850

13.050 12.800 13.40013.200 13.25013.400 79.100

Prelims

Finals

157.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Alejandro Suarez11 305
Cal Sports

4.700 4.500 5.2004.2004.8005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.100 8.7007.2507.3009.100

14.200 12.100 13.80011.450 13.90012.600 78.050
4.700 4.500 5.0004.2005.0005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.850 8.9508.0508.3507.500

12.600 13.350 13.40012.250 13.95013.350 78.900

Prelims

Finals

156.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Daniel Lee12T 306
Desert Gymcats

4.400 4.300 3.9004.0003.9005.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 9.350 8.5008.0508.7509.400

14.600 12.650 13.00012.050 12.40013.650 78.350
4.700 4.100 4.4004.5003.9004.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 9.050 7.7008.3008.5008.450

13.250 12.400 13.50012.800 12.10013.150 77.200

Prelims

Finals

155.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Sam McColl12T 367
High Point

4.700 3.300 3.1003.1003.9005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 9.650 8.5009.3008.2009.450

14.550 12.100 13.75012.400 11.60012.950 77.350
4.700 3.300 3.8003.1003.9005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 9.850 8.9509.1008.0009.100

14.500 11.900 13.70012.200 12.75013.150 78.200

Prelims

Finals

155.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Coleson Stodghill14 392
5280 (North)

3.800 4.500 4.6004.1004.9004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.750 9.200 9.1008.0506.6508.050

12.750 11.550 12.55012.150 13.70013.700 76.400
3.600 4.700 4.8004.2004.9004.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 9.300 9.3007.7508.1508.500

13.300 13.050 12.35011.950 14.10014.000 78.750

Prelims

Finals

155.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Ryan Orce15 369
Sun Country

3.000 4.800 5.0005.0005.1004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.800 8.0508.9008.3508.000

12.600 13.450 11.90013.900 13.05013.600 78.500
3.000 4.700 5.0004.9005.2004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.300 8.2008.1007.5007.850

12.450 12.700 11.80013.000 13.20013.000 76.150

Prelims

Finals

154.650Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Timothy Kutyla16 361
USGDC-2, Mahwah

4.700 4.900 4.9004.8004.6005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 7.550 8.8007.4008.0007.450

12.750 12.600 13.40012.200 13.70012.450 77.100
3.800 4.900 5.0004.9004.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 9.050 7.3008.6507.5507.800

12.800 12.150 12.45013.550 12.30013.950 77.200

Prelims

Finals

154.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Michael Abarca17 327
Sky High

4.000 4.200 4.4004.4004.9004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.500 9.1006.8007.7008.200

12.800 12.600 13.30011.200 13.50013.700 77.100
4.000 4.000 4.2004.4004.8004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.200 8.1007.8508.1007.900

12.500 12.900 13.25012.250 12.30013.200 76.400

Prelims

Finals

153.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

David Eurell18 357
Surgent's Elite

4.400 4.900 4.7004.4004.6004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.700 7.8507.7008.6006.500

11.200 13.200 13.10012.100 12.55013.600 75.750
4.700 5.100 4.1004.4004.7004.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.350 7.7008.3007.5009.150

14.050 12.200 13.50012.700 11.80013.450 77.700

Prelims

Finals

153.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Ivan Rudnitski19 333
Salto

4.700 4.800 4.3005.1004.7004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 7.400 9.0007.0008.4007.900

12.600 13.100 13.30012.100 13.30012.200 76.600
4.700 4.800 4.1005.2003.6004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 8.800 8.6508.3505.8508.600

13.300 9.450 13.35013.550 12.75013.600 76.000

Prelims

Finals

152.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Stephen Lewis20 358
United

4.000 4.300 4.7004.7004.7005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.450 8.200 8.3507.7507.7509.000

14.100 12.450 12.45012.450 13.05012.500 77.000
3.800 4.300 4.7004.6004.7005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.250 8.5507.4505.8008.550

13.850 10.500 13.20012.050 13.25012.550 75.400

Prelims

Finals

152.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Nicholas Guy21 385
DeVeau's

4.900 4.200 3.3004.0003.9005.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.550 8.5008.0008.3008.600

14.100 12.200 14.30012.000 11.80012.750 77.150
4.900 4.000 2.5003.3004.1005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 8.950 7.9507.3508.2508.700

14.200 12.350 14.50010.650 10.45012.950 75.100

Prelims

Finals

152.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jacob Schroeder22 334
Swiss Turners

3.600 3.600 4.2003.4004.2005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.950 8.7008.3008.1008.850

13.950 12.300 12.65011.700 12.90012.550 76.050
3.600 3.600 4.2003.5004.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.650 9.250 8.5008.5008.0508.350

13.350 12.250 12.25012.000 12.70012.850 75.400

Prelims

Finals

151.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Paul Brower23 362
USGDC-2, Mahwah

3.600 4.600 3.9003.8005.1004.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.150 9.350 8.2507.5008.5008.200

13.000 13.600 11.75011.300 12.15013.950 75.750
3.600 4.400 3.8003.8005.3004.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 7.700 8.5008.2008.6507.950

12.750 13.950 12.30012.000 12.30012.100 75.400

Prelims

Finals

151.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Christopher Clark24 368
Roswell

2.800 4.300 4.2003.8004.0003.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 9.000 8.6508.5008.2509.600

13.500 12.250 11.95012.300 12.85013.300 76.150
2.800 4.300 4.2003.9004.1003.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.450 8.7008.3007.6509.300

13.000 11.750 11.95012.200 12.90012.750 74.550

Prelims

Finals

150.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Ben Swartout25 323
Champions

4.000 4.200 2.8003.9003.7004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.050 8.5008.3508.7007.650

12.150 12.400 13.25012.250 11.30013.250 74.600
4.000 4.200 __.___4.2003.700__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 7.800 __.___8.4007.750__.___

__.___ 11.450 13.15012.600 __.___12.000 49.200

Prelims

Finals

123.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Michael Paradise26 343
Premier West

3.600 4.300 4.1003.7005.6003.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.550 9.400 8.2007.1508.3008.900

12.800 13.900 12.15010.850 12.30013.700 75.700
__.___ 4.300 4.000__.___5.700__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.450 8.600__.___8.500__.___

__.___ 14.200 __._____.___ 12.60013.750 40.550

Prelims

Finals

116.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jonathan Wang27 346
NESA

3.800 4.800 3.5004.5003.4004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.800 8.800 8.7008.3508.3507.850

12.350 11.750 11.30012.850 12.20013.600 74.050
__.___ 4.700 3.7004.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.650 8.8009.250__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___14.050 12.50013.350 39.900

Prelims

Finals

113.950Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Benjamin LeRoy28 301
Aspire

3.600 4.000 3.6003.3004.3005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.600 7.5508.5508.5009.300

14.600 12.800 12.50011.850 11.15012.600 75.500
__.___ __.___ __.___4.0004.8005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___7.8507.5009.000

14.100 12.300 __.___11.850 __._____.___ 38.250

Prelims

Finals

113.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kyte Crigger29 349
Apollo

3.600 4.100 4.3003.9003.8005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.650 8.4508.0007.9009.050

14.050 11.700 12.20011.900 12.75012.750 75.350
__.___ __.___ 4.3004.000__.___5.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.2008.550__.___8.400

13.500 __.___ __.___12.550 11.500__.___ 37.550

Prelims

Finals

112.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jarrad Radin30 313
Victory

4.700 3.900 2.0003.6003.9004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.000 9.0006.7508.6008.750

13.450 12.500 13.70010.350 11.00011.900 72.900
4.700 __.___ __._____.___3.7005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 __.___ __._____.___8.3509.100

14.400 12.050 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 39.950

Prelims

Finals

112.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Christian Dalisay31 341
Prairie

3.800 4.500 2.9003.2004.2004.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.350 9.4008.2508.7507.900

12.000 12.950 13.10011.450 12.30012.850 74.650
3.900 __.___ 2.900__.___4.300__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.150 __.___ 9.700__.___8.550__.___

__.___ 12.850 12.050__.___ 12.600__.___ 37.500

Prelims

Finals

112.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Lucas Beltran32 329
TAGS World

4.400 3.600 4.5004.6003.7004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 9.050 7.6007.2508.2507.850

12.550 11.950 13.75011.850 12.10012.650 74.850
4.400 __.___ 4.2004.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.150 __.___ 7.4508.100__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 12.55012.900 11.650__.___ 37.100

Prelims

Finals

111.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Socrates Gavallas33 355
Monmouth

3.600 4.500 4.2004.6004.1004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.950 7.150 7.9507.6507.3008.900

13.500 11.400 12.45012.250 12.15011.650 73.400
__.___ __.___ 4.4004.300__.___4.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.4507.800__.___8.800

13.500 __.___ __.___12.100 12.850__.___ 38.450

Prelims

Finals

111.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Rex Scott34 342
Premier

3.800 4.200 3.9004.2003.7004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.100 8.5006.6507.3008.850

12.850 11.000 13.05010.850 12.40013.300 73.450
3.800 4.200 3.900__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.500 8.450__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 12.500__.___ 12.35012.700 37.550

Prelims

Finals

111.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Domenic Sciulli35 339
International GA

3.600 4.800 3.7004.2004.5004.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.100 8.900 8.3507.2007.6009.000

13.800 12.100 11.70011.400 12.05013.700 74.750
__.___ 5.000 __._____._____.___4.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.450 __._____._____.___7.200

12.000 __.___ __._____.___ __.___14.450 26.450

Prelims

Finals

101.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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William Sweeten36 311
USA Flairs

3.600 4.700 3.8003.7003.7004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 9.450 7.5506.7007.9009.100

13.800 11.600 12.65010.400 11.35014.150 73.950
__.___ 4.500 __._____._____.___4.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.200 __._____._____.___8.700

13.400 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.700 27.100

Prelims

Finals

101.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Griffin Olis37 344
Troy

4.700 3.900 3.1003.4003.7005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 9.100 8.1507.8008.4008.200

13.300 12.100 13.50011.200 11.25013.000 74.350
4.900 3.900 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.950 9.250 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 12.750__.___ __.___13.150 25.900

Prelims

Finals

100.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tim O'Neil38 338
Gym World

4.700 4.200 3.5003.9004.5005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.400 8.000 8.2008.8007.0007.100

12.500 11.500 13.10012.700 11.70012.200 73.700
4.700 __.___ __.___3.900__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.450 __.___ __.___9.100__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.15013.000 __._____.___ 26.150

Prelims

Finals

99.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Dante Gallardo39 304
Cal Sports

4.700 4.400 4.3002.2004.2004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 9.450 6.5508.4507.5507.100

11.600 11.750 13.40010.650 10.85013.850 72.100
4.700 4.400 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 9.300 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.400__.___ __.___13.700 27.100

Prelims

Finals

99.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Nicholas Bishop40 322
Bart Conner

2.800 4.000 4.2003.5004.4004.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.950 8.1507.9007.4508.900

13.200 11.850 11.80011.400 12.35012.950 73.550
__.___ 4.000 4.500__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.500 8.200__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.70012.500 25.200

Prelims

Finals

98.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Grant Cullen41 347
Somersault MA

5.000 4.500 4.1004.5003.7005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.450 8.350 6.2007.6508.1006.800

11.900 11.800 13.45012.150 10.30012.850 72.450
4.800 __.___ __.___4.600__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.600 __.___ __.___8.150__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.40012.750 __._____.___ 26.150

Prelims

Finals

98.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Brigham Youngstrom42 321
Madison

3.600 3.900 3.9003.8003.7004.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 9.050 8.7007.9507.8509.100

13.400 11.550 12.20011.750 12.60012.950 74.450
__.___ 3.900 3.000__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.000 7.700__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 10.70012.900 23.600

Prelims

Finals

98.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jackson Freedman43 336
CPD

3.000 4.000 2.5004.8004.7004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.500 8.150 8.6007.1508.4508.600

13.100 13.150 11.50011.950 11.10012.150 72.950
__.___ __.___ __.___4.7004.700__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___6.9508.600__.___

__.___ 13.300 __.___11.650 __._____.___ 24.950

Prelims

Finals

97.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Rahul Sampat44 359
Upstate

3.600 4.200 3.0003.9003.3004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.850 9.450 7.8008.3007.5507.500

12.200 10.850 12.45012.200 10.80013.650 72.150
__.___ 3.800 __.___3.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.100 __.___8.700__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___12.500 __.___12.900 25.400

Prelims

Finals

97.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Thomas Paul45 364
WVGTC

3.600 3.800 4.0004.7003.7004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.700 9.100 9.0007.5506.8008.400

13.000 10.500 11.00012.250 13.00012.900 72.650
__.___ __.___ 4.0004.700__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.2508.100__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___12.800 11.250__.___ 24.050

Prelims

Finals

96.700Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Nick Askew46 325
Emerald City

4.700 4.400 3.3004.0004.5004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.550 8.150 7.7007.9507.4007.150

11.550 11.900 12.95011.950 11.00012.550 71.900
4.700 __.___ __.___3.400__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 __.___ __.___7.350__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.45010.750 __._____.___ 24.200

Prelims

Finals

96.100Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alex Megahy47 328
St. Louis Gymn

3.800 3.600 4.1003.5004.1004.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 9.050 7.9006.1508.3508.800

13.500 12.450 12.9009.650 12.00012.650 73.150
__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.4004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___7.2006.000

10.700 11.600 __._____.___ __._____.___ 22.300

Prelims

Finals

95.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

John Anderson48 330
M&M Gymnastics

2.800 4.000 3.3002.8004.7004.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.950 8.950 6.8508.4508.4007.350

11.450 13.100 10.75011.250 10.15012.950 69.650
__.___ 4.000 __._____.___4.900__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.050 __._____.___7.500__.___

__.___ 12.400 __._____.___ __.___13.050 25.450

Prelims

Finals

95.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Frank Bradley49 352
Excalibur

3.600 4.200 3.3003.9004.4004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.850 8.500 8.0007.5006.8509.050

13.950 11.250 12.35011.400 11.30012.700 72.950
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.650

13.350 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.350

Prelims

Finals

86.300Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kaden Love50 308
Adventure

4.000 4.200 3.1003.9004.0005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.550 8.350 8.7007.2508.6507.400

12.500 12.650 12.55011.150 11.80012.550 73.200
__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.000__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___9.000__.___

__.___ 13.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000

Prelims

Finals

86.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Cian McConnell51 324
Cypress

4.900 4.100 2.8003.4004.1004.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.350 8.0007.4506.8508.800

13.100 10.950 13.85010.850 10.80012.450 72.000
4.700 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ 13.800__.___ __._____.___ 13.800

Prelims

Finals

85.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Carter Patterson52T 314
VSSG

3.000 3.900 4.2004.3004.2004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.950 7.850 8.8007.0507.6508.850

13.250 11.850 11.95011.350 13.00011.750 73.150
__.___ __.___ 4.300__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.800__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.100__.___ 12.100

Prelims

Finals

85.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jacopo Gliozzi52T 351
Capital National Cen

3.600 3.300 3.1004.2004.6004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.700 7.6507.2507.9508.400

12.600 12.550 12.70011.450 10.75012.000 72.050
__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.400__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___7.800__.___

__.___ 13.200 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims

Finals

85.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tucker Catlett54T 332
Nebraska

3.800 3.900 3.9003.2003.8004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 9.100 7.3006.5008.1007.300

11.900 11.900 12.8509.700 11.20013.000 70.550
__.___ 4.200 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.650 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.850 12.850

Prelims

Finals

83.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tyler Ball54T 345
Ultimate-IL

3.600 4.100 3.9004.4003.8004.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.250 8.4006.1506.8008.150

12.950 10.600 12.50010.550 12.30012.350 71.250
__.___ __.___ 3.900__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 8.250__._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.150__.___ 12.150

Prelims

Finals

83.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Liam O'Hara56 363
USGDC-2, Mahwah

3.000 3.800 3.8003.7004.5004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.300 7.2005.8007.8507.200

11.800 12.350 11.6009.500 11.00012.100 68.350
__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.900__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___7.850__.___

__.___ 12.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.750

Prelims

Finals

81.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Christopher Simpson57 326
Gymtastic

3.600 4.400 0.0003.4003.7004.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 9.500 0.0007.2508.6008.600

13.100 12.300 12.70010.650 0.00013.900 62.650
__.___ 4.500 __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.050 __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.550 13.550

Prelims

Finals

76.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Corey14 Matthews II58 366
Flip Force

4.900 0.000 0.0000.0000.0005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.050 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.550

13.850 0.000 13.9500.000 0.0000.000 27.800
4.900 __.___ __._____._____.___5.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.600 __.___ __._____._____.___8.450

13.450 __.___ 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 26.950

Prelims

Finals

54.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Cullen23 Jozwiakowski59 335
Swiss Turners

0.000 0.000 0.0004.1003.9000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.9507.8500.000

0.000 11.750 0.00013.050 0.0000.000 24.800
__.___ __.___ __.___4.100__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __.___9.550__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___13.650 __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims

Finals

38.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Mitchell12 McHugh60 316
Avant Coeur

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0004.1004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.8009.000

13.600 11.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 25.500
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.400

12.700 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.700

Prelims

Finals

38.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Basil1 Szechinski61 337
CPD

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0009.300

15.300 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 15.300
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___6.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___9.100

15.100 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.100

Prelims

Finals

30.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Erik Del Cid62 350
Apollo

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.900

14.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.000
__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.550

13.550 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.550

Prelims

Finals

27.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Brandon2 Ngai63 303
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.2000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.7000.000

0.000 13.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.900
__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.150__.___

__.___ 13.450 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims

Finals

27.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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